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11 April GRAND PRIX 2024
Belgrade, 13 - 14/4/2024

Event 6 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
13/04/2024 - 9:29 Results Prelim
Serbian National Records 54.73 NAJDANOVSKI, Miroslava PRO Belgrade 06/07/2009
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 18 55.21 STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina DUB Beograd 09/04/2022
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 17 55.34 STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina DUB Rome (ITA) 07/07/2021
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 16 56.28 STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina DUB Baku (AZE) 23/07/2019
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 15 56.28 STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina DUB Baku (AZE) 23/07/2019
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 14 57.70 STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina DUB Novi Sad 30/11/2018
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 131:00.51 JORGIC, Andrea 11A Belgrade 18/07/2021
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 121:01.63 NAGYNEMEDI, Anna Rebeka SSBE Belgrad 02/07/2022
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 111:04.58 JEFTENIC, Ana SSBE Novi Sad 19/11/2011
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 101:07.27 IGNJATOVIC, Neda DUB Nis 19/12/2021
Rekord Mitinga 11.April zene 56.56 NAJDANOVSKI, Miroslava

FINA A Standard Entry Times : 52.25
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

A Apsolutna

1. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 1:00.21 633 A 28.51 31.70
2. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Pirat 1:02.02 579 A 28.92 33.10
3. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 1:02.60 563 A 30.31 32.29
4. VELICHKOVSKA, Leona 06 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:03.33 544 A 30.38 32.95
5. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 Partizan 1:04.48 515 A 30.55 33.93
6. LAMESTA, Giada 07 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:04.49 515 A 31.15 33.34
7. VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. April 1:04.65 511 A 30.63 34.02
8. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 11. April 1:04.78 508 A 30.93 33.85
9. DORCIC, Lea 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:05.07 501 B 31.42 33.65

10. RADOJEVIC, Olga 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:05.21 498 B 31.45 33.76
11. BOTKA, Petra 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:05.40 494 B 30.91 34.49
12. POPOVIC, Elena 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:06.10 478 B 31.23 34.87
13. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 1:06.15 477 B 31.48 34.67
14. KONSTANTINOV, Danica 10 SC Dinamo 1:06.53 469 B 32.16 34.37
15. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 1:07.10 457 B 31.95 35.15
16. BEGENISIC, Lena 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:07.30 453 B 32.48 34.82
17. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:07.39 451 R 31.27 36.12
18. ORELJ, Sara 11 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:07.76 444 R 32.15 35.61
19. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 1:08.18 436 32.69 35.49
20. BOKUN, Sara 11 SC Dinamo 1:08.39 432 32.07 36.32
21. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:08.47 430 32.52 35.95
22. SERHATLIC, Iskra 09 Vracar 1:08.58 428 33.00 35.58
23. NOVOVIC, Petra 10 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:08.59 428 33.07 35.52
24. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:08.64 427 32.67 35.97
25. SRDANOV, Jovana 09 Swim Star 1:08.66 427 33.49 35.17
26. DJOKIC, Lara 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:09.22 416 33.03 36.19
27. PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:09.78 406 32.66 37.12
28. STANCULOVIC, Anastasija 08 Partizan 1:09.92 404 33.78 36.14
29. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:10.57 393 32.78 37.79
30. KNEZEVIC, Lena 10 11. April 1:10.62 392 33.19 37.43
31. BAJIC, Sara 11 22. April - Banja Luka 1:10.67 391 34.20 36.47
32. PEKOVIC, Nina 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:10.85 388 34.15 36.70
33. PANEVA, Darija 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:11.44 379 34.28 37.16
34. STANIC, Marija 11 22. April - Banja Luka 1:11.62 376 34.32 37.30
35. NEDIMOVIC, Iva 11 Proleter 1:12.59 361 34.94 37.65
36. MILOSEVIC, Petra 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:12.76 358 34.49 38.27
37. MIHAILOVIC, Vera 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:12.78 358 34.42 38.36
38. CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10 Partizan 1:12.99 355 34.41 38.58
39. PANEVA, Nadja 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:13.26 351 34.84 38.42
40. PANTIC, Magdalena 11 SC Dinamo 1:13.52 347 36.18 37.34
41. VUKELIC, Tamara 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:13.60 346 35.09 38.51
42. STANETIC, Sofija 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:13.96 341 35.62 38.34
43. KOSORIC, Isidora 12 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:15.06 326 35.64 39.42
44. KRSMANOVIC, Masa 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:15.07 326 33.81 41.26
45. MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 1:15.34 323 35.56 39.78
46. VUKSIC, Tea 10 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:15.39 322 35.24 40.15
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2024
Belgrade, 13 - 14/4/2024

Event 6, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, A Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

47. TINTOR, Milica 11 SC Dinamo 1:15.57 320 36.19 39.38
48. GUBERINIC, Kalina 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:15.66 319 36.27 39.39
49. GALIK, Dunja 11 11. April 1:16.93 303 36.68 40.25
50. IVANOVIC, Lena 10 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:17.24 300 35.86 41.38
51. MIHAJLOVIC, Vanja 11 Partizan 1:17.34 298 37.06 40.28
52. SIVCEVIC, Sofija 11 Proleter 1:17.77 293 37.12 40.65
53. RADOJCIC, Nevena 11 Bonatti 1:18.06 290 36.91 41.15
54. MANDIC, Sara 12 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:19.37 276 36.46 42.91
55. RADOJKOVIC, Petra 12 Orka 034 1:19.61 274 38.16 41.45
56. BUKVA, Katarina 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:20.89 261 38.91 41.98
57. PEKEC, Stasa 11 Novi Beograd 011 1:21.81 252 38.22 43.59
58. GRBA, Aleksandra 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:22.93 242 38.65 44.28
59. JOVANIC, Marija 09 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:24.22 231 39.61 44.61
60. NIKOLIC, Sonja 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:24.52 229 39.98 44.54
61. VESELINOVIC, Vasilija Ana 12 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:25.13 224 40.18 44.95
62. TINTOR, Miona 12 SC Dinamo 1:26.19 215 41.43 44.76
63. PETROVIC, Lucija 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:27.26 208 40.04 47.22
64. DZUNDEVA, Petra 12 Swimming Club Piranhas Skopje 1:28.37 200 40.69 47.68
65. SISLJAGIC, Tea 12 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:29.09 195 41.27 47.82
66. BORAS, Iskra 11 11. April 1:30.06 189 43.49 46.57
67. TEOFILOVIC, Una 13 Vracar 1:30.07 189 41.40 48.67
68. NIKOLIC, Jana 12 Usce 1:32.13 176 41.96 50.17

B Kategorija 2007.do 2010.

1. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 1:02.60 563 A 30.31 32.29
2. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 Partizan 1:04.48 515 A 30.55 33.93
3. LAMESTA, Giada 07 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:04.49 515 A 31.15 33.34
4. VAVIC, Dunja 07 11. April 1:04.65 511 A 30.63 34.02
5. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 11. April 1:04.78 508 A 30.93 33.85
6. DORCIC, Lea 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:05.07 501 B 31.42 33.65
7. POPOVIC, Elena 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:06.10 478 B 31.23 34.87
8. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 1:06.15 477 B 31.48 34.67
9. KONSTANTINOV, Danica 10 SC Dinamo 1:06.53 469 B 32.16 34.37

10. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 1:07.10 457 B 31.95 35.15
11. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:07.39 451 R 31.27 36.12
12. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 1:08.18 436 32.69 35.49
13. SERHATLIC, Iskra 09 Vracar 1:08.58 428 33.00 35.58
14. NOVOVIC, Petra 10 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:08.59 428 33.07 35.52
15. SRDANOV, Jovana 09 Swim Star 1:08.66 427 33.49 35.17
16. PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:09.78 406 32.66 37.12
17. STANCULOVIC, Anastasija 08 Partizan 1:09.92 404 33.78 36.14
18. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:10.57 393 32.78 37.79
19. KNEZEVIC, Lena 10 11. April 1:10.62 392 33.19 37.43
20. CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10 Partizan 1:12.99 355 34.41 38.58
21. VUKELIC, Tamara 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:13.60 346 35.09 38.51
22. KRSMANOVIC, Masa 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:15.07 326 33.81 41.26
23. MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 1:15.34 323 35.56 39.78
24. VUKSIC, Tea 10 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:15.39 322 35.24 40.15
25. IVANOVIC, Lena 10 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:17.24 300 35.86 41.38
26. GRBA, Aleksandra 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:22.93 242 38.65 44.28
27. JOVANIC, Marija 09 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:24.22 231 39.61 44.61
28. NIKOLIC, Sonja 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:24.52 229 39.98 44.54

C Kategorija 2011. do 2012.

1. RADOJEVIC, Olga 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:05.21 498 B 31.45 33.76
2. BOTKA, Petra 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:05.40 494 B 30.91 34.49
3. BEGENISIC, Lena 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:07.30 453 B 32.48 34.82
4. ORELJ, Sara 11 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:07.76 444 R 32.15 35.61
5. BOKUN, Sara 11 SC Dinamo 1:08.39 432 32.07 36.32
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2024
Belgrade, 13 - 14/4/2024

Event 6, Girls, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, C Kategorija 2011. do 2012.

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

6. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:08.64 427 32.67 35.97
7. DJOKIC, Lara 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:09.22 416 33.03 36.19
8. BAJIC, Sara 11 22. April - Banja Luka 1:10.67 391 34.20 36.47
9. PEKOVIC, Nina 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:10.85 388 34.15 36.70

10. PANEVA, Darija 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:11.44 379 34.28 37.16
11. STANIC, Marija 11 22. April - Banja Luka 1:11.62 376 34.32 37.30
12. NEDIMOVIC, Iva 11 Proleter 1:12.59 361 34.94 37.65
13. MILOSEVIC, Petra 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:12.76 358 34.49 38.27
14. MIHAILOVIC, Vera 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:12.78 358 34.42 38.36
15. PANEVA, Nadja 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:13.26 351 34.84 38.42
16. PANTIC, Magdalena 11 SC Dinamo 1:13.52 347 36.18 37.34
17. STANETIC, Sofija 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:13.96 341 35.62 38.34
18. KOSORIC, Isidora 12 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:15.06 326 35.64 39.42
19. TINTOR, Milica 11 SC Dinamo 1:15.57 320 36.19 39.38
20. GUBERINIC, Kalina 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:15.66 319 36.27 39.39
21. GALIK, Dunja 11 11. April 1:16.93 303 36.68 40.25
22. MIHAJLOVIC, Vanja 11 Partizan 1:17.34 298 37.06 40.28
23. SIVCEVIC, Sofija 11 Proleter 1:17.77 293 37.12 40.65
24. RADOJCIC, Nevena 11 Bonatti 1:18.06 290 36.91 41.15
25. MANDIC, Sara 12 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:19.37 276 36.46 42.91
26. RADOJKOVIC, Petra 12 Orka 034 1:19.61 274 38.16 41.45
27. BUKVA, Katarina 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:20.89 261 38.91 41.98
28. PEKEC, Stasa 11 Novi Beograd 011 1:21.81 252 38.22 43.59
29. VESELINOVIC, Vasilija Ana 12 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:25.13 224 40.18 44.95
30. TINTOR, Miona 12 SC Dinamo 1:26.19 215 41.43 44.76
31. PETROVIC, Lucija 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:27.26 208 40.04 47.22
32. DZUNDEVA, Petra 12 Swimming Club Piranhas Skopje 1:28.37 200 40.69 47.68
33. SISLJAGIC, Tea 12 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:29.09 195 41.27 47.82
34. BORAS, Iskra 11 11. April 1:30.06 189 43.49 46.57
35. NIKOLIC, Jana 12 Usce 1:32.13 176 41.96 50.17


